THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS FEBRUARY 14, 2025.
THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS FEBRUARY 14, 2025.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
01/31/2025
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James Lanik

24-50877 Steven Kyle Harrington Damon Terry Duncan
(Cont. From 01/03/25, 01/17/25)



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Samantha Brumbaugh

24-50953 Shiloh Janel Walser Sink
24-50955 Courtney Michelle Jenkins
24-50951 Quintina Shaunta Dennis

24-50954 Jumoke Ifepade Babalola

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendy H. James

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Hector Quesada



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Anderson

24-50960 Jonathan Ryan Evans

24-50965 Laron John Hickman
Barbara Jean Hickman

24-50949 Linda Carter Gilmore
25-50003 Charles Albert Johnson 111
25-50002 Scott Allen Lee Mays
24-50964 Steve Franklin Tysinger

24-50958 Claudia Campbell Parnell

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

C. Roland Krueger

C. Roland Krueger

Erica Capron NeSmith



THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS FEBRUARY 14, 2025.
THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS FEBRUARY 14, 2025.

R
WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
01/31/2025
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Brandi Richardson
1:00 P.M.

24-50858 Danny Andrew Costner Wendell Wes Schollander

Jennifer Ann Colville Costner

(Cont. From 01/03/25, 01/17/25)
24-50870 Louis Bern Fleurizard Wendell Wes Schollander

Kara Rita Stafford Fleurizard

(Cont. From 01/03/25, 01/17/25))
24-50935 Sherri Lynne Sweeney Wendell Wes Schollander
24-50922 Marla Celeste Torrence Wendell Wes Schollander
24-50920 Tony Carlton Wilson Ron A. Anderson FF

24-50945 Reginald Darnell Green Donald Ray Buie



24-50941

24-50840

24-50943

24-50950

24-50944

24-50929

24-50927

24-50862

24-50826

24-50952

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

William Aaron Yost

Laurie Lynn Elks
(Cont. From 12/20/24, 01/17/25)

Lisa Ann Cline

Marcus Alan Craig

Douglas Earl Jacobs

Jodi L Gee

Ricky Dean Barnhill
Joyce Ann Barnhill

Shamel D Gowins
(Cont. From 01/03/25, 01/17/25)

David Todd Hight
(Cont. From 12/20/24, 01/03/25,
01/17/25)

Tony Allen Basinger Jr.

Clyde R. Cash

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Brian Hayes

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

FF



24-50947

24-50785

24-50829

24-50802

24-50936

24-50948

24-50926

24-50946

24-50912

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Kevin Douglas Cooper

Randy Alan Kennedy
(Cont. From 12/06/24, 12/20/24,
01/03/25, 01/17/25)

James Curtis Elkins
(Cont. From 12/20/24, 01/03/25,
01/17/25)

Cheryl Gunter
(Cont. From 12/06/24, 12/20/24,
01/03/25, 01/17/25 )

Pamela Ann Lane

Charles Alan Heun Jr

David Elvin Keever Jr
Christine Gayle Keever

Tonya Nekia Sanders

Thomas James Wittliff
(Cont. From 01/17/25))

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Hector Quesada

Hector Quesada

Hector Quesada

Hector Quesada



24-50827

24-50913

24-50928

24-50925

24-50832

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Matthew Pierre Boulais
(Cont. From 12/20/24, 01/03/25,
01/17/25)

Monique Lashuanda Johnson
(Cont. From 01/17/25))

Ricky Allen Putman
Susan Gayle Putman

Robert Eugene Revis

Corinthia Louise Wilson
(Cont. From 12/20/24, 01/03/25,
01/17/25)

Edward C. Boltz

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

PRO SE

PRO SE



